

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

AUG 3 0 2017

T. SCOTT

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Patterns Behavioral Services Florida, Inc. SUBJECT:

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

S70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S78.75S87.50Filing FeeFiling Fee,& Certified CopyCertified Copy& Certificate ofStatusADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

Joseph S. Schuchert FROM:

Name (Printed or typed)

Sullivan Krieger Truong Spagnola & Klausner

Address

444 West Ocean Boulevard, Suite 1700, Long Beach, CA 90803

City, State & Zip

(562) 597-7070

Daytime Telephone number

jschuchert@sktlawyers.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

~

CLEI NAME ime of the corporat	Patterns Behavioral Service				
ICLE IL PRINC		<u>ناہ 11 مان</u>	Mailing address, if different SAILS Group, Inc.	is:	
2000 N. Dale Me	abry Hwy, Suite 112	20058 V	entura Boulevard, #53		÷
Fampa, FL 3361	8		nd Hills, CA 91364		
ICLE III PURPO purpose for which t	DSE Provision be corporation is organized is:	n of social services.			
			· · ·	<u> </u>	۰. مربع
			· · ·		.
-				::	د ر .
· ·				•••	<u>,</u>
					يد ف
				215	
umber of shares of CLE V INITIA	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	- <u></u>	Paul Burke (CFO)	2-	
Name and Title	ES 1,000 stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> [hab Shahawi (CEO-Director) The SAILS Group Inc	Name and Tit	e: The SAILS Group, Inc.	<u>,</u>	·
number of shares of ICLE V INITIA	ES 1,000 stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> [hab Shahawi (CEO-Director) The SAILS Group Inc	- <u></u>			·
number of shares of ICLE V INITIZ Name and Title	ES 1,000 stock is:	Name and Tit	The SAILS Group, Inc.	,#53	
number of shares of ICLE V INITIZ Name and Title	ES 1,000 stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> [hab Shuhawi (CEO-Director) c; The SAILS Group, Inc. 20058 Ventura Boulevard, #53 Woodland Hills, CA 91364	Name and Tit	The SAILS Group, Inc. 20058 Ventura Boulevard, Woodlund Hills, CA 9136	,#53	
number of shares of I <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Tith Address	ES 1,000 stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> [hab Shuhawi (CEO-Director) c; The SAILS Group, Inc. 20058 Ventura Boulevard, #53 Woodland Hills, CA 91364	Name and Tit	The SAILS Group, Inc. 20058 Ventura Boulevard, Woodlund Hills, CA 9136	,#53	
number of shares of <u>ICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title	ES 1,000 Mock is:	Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit Address:	The SAILS Group, Inc. 20058 Ventura Boulevard, Woodlund Hills, CA 9136	,#53	
number of shares of <u>ICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title	ES 1,000 stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> [hab Shuhawi (CEO-Director) c: The SAILS Group, Inc. 20058 Ventura Boulevard, #53 Woodland Hills, CA 91364	Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit Address:	The SAILS Group, Inc. 20058 Ventura Boulevard, Woodlund Hills, CA 9136	,#53	
number of shares of <u>ICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	ES 1,000 stock is:	Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit Address:	The SAILS Group, Inc. 20058 Ventura Boulevard, Woodlund Hills, CA 9136	,#53	
number of shares of <u>ICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title Address Name and Title	ES 1,000 stock is:	Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit	The SAILS Group, Inc. 20058 Ventura Boulevard, Woodlund Hills, CA 9136	,#53	
number of shares of <u>ICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	ES 1,000 stock is:	Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit	The SAILS Group, Inc. 20058 Ventura Boulevard, Woodlund Hills, CA 9136	,#53	
number of shares of <u>ICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title Address Name and Title	ES 1,000 stock is:	Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit	The SAILS Group, Inc. 20058 Ventura Boulevard, Woodlund Hills, CA 9136	,#53	

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

••••

				*
				· · · ·
	Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:	
	Address		Address:	•
	ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT orida struet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
······································	Name:	CT Corporation		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	·	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Address:	Plantation, Fl. 33324		:
				:
	ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	The name and se	htress of the Incorporator is:		:
	Name:	Joseph S. Schuchert / Sullivan Krieger, etc.		
	Address:	444 W. Ocean Boulevard, Suite 1700		•
		Long Beach, CA 90802		· ·
		<u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL)	•
	(If an effective d	late is listed, the date must be specific and can	mot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the	:
	filing.)			· .
		inserted in this block does not meet the applicat ffective date on the Department of State's record	ble statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as is.	۰ ۱
E	Hirding been nan this certificate, 1 C T Corporation By:	am familiar split and accept the appointment as System (14) Chris Rickard	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	· · · ·
		Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
	I submit this due document to the	Tument and affirm that the facts stated herein a Department of State constitutes a third degree fe red Stewature/Incorporator	tre true. I am uware that the false information submitted in tony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
				: